BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LIST DATED 04.12.2024, HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

z‘;' CASE No. NAME OF APPELLANT NAME OF RESPONDENT REMARKS
WRITTEN STATEMENT

01 |ID No.111/2020 Sh. Dharmendra Kumar Bharti Airtel & Anr.

02 |ID No. 76/2022 Shiv Raj Meena & 02 Ors. EDM.C.

03 [ID No.150/2023 Smt. Sangeeta Devi Miistry of Information & Broadcasting&Anr

04 D No. 08/2024 Sh. Anil Kumar National Insurance Co. Ltd.

05 D No. 09/2024 Sh. Monu National Insurance Co. Ltd.

06 |ID No.10/2024 Smt. Rachna Devi Punjab National Bank
REJOINDER

07 |ID No.255/2019 Smt. Seema Airport Authority & Ors.

08 |ID No.256/2019 Smt. Saroj Airport Authority & Ors.

09 |ID No.257/2019 Smt. Seema Airport Authority & Ors.

10 D No. 77/2022 Sh. Ashok & 32 Ors. EDM.C.

11 |ID No. 78/2022 Sh. Kanwar Pal & 24 Ors. ED.M.C.

12 |ID No. 79/2022 Mohd. Junaid ED.M.C.

13 ID No. 80/2022 Sh. Pankaj Kumar ED.M.C.
FRAMING OF ISSUES

14 ID No. 20/2019 Sh. Hari Om & 24 Ors. D.AL. &Ors.
REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

15 |ID No. 13/2015 Smt. Lali Devi D.AL. &Ors.

16 |ID No. 79/2020 Sh. Rajender Kumar C.PW.D. & Ors.

17 |ID No.181/2020 Sh. Bachan Singh Rana ALLM.S.

18 |ID N0.269/2021 Sh. Gur Charan Sharma TRA. & Ors.

19 |ID No.205/2022 Smt. Advika Gulshan Chunekar  |Deutsche Lufthansa AG & Ors.
EVIDENCE

20 |ID No. 08/2019 Sh. Narayan Singh Airport Authority of India & Ors.

21 |ID No. 88/2020 Sh. Ghanshyam Sharma Sports Authority of India & Anr.

22 |ID No. 89/2020 Sh. Hakim Singh Sports Authority of India & Anr.

23 |ID No. 90/2020 Sh. Ayodhya Prasad Sports Authority of India & Anr.

24 |ID No. 91/2020 Smt. Radhika Sports Authority of India & Anr.




25
26

26
27
28

29
30
31
32

33

34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51

ID No. 93/2020
ID No. 94/2020

ID No. 95/2020
ID No. 96/2020
ID No. 97/2020

ID No. 04/2021
ID No. 12/2021
ID No. 86/2022
ID No. 16/2017

ID No. 31/2017

ID No. 83/2016

ID No.134/2018
ID No.135/2018
ID No.136/2018
ID No.137/2018
ID No.138/2018
ID No.139/2018
ID No.140/2018
ID No.141/2018
ID No.142/2018
ID No.143/2018
ID No.144/2018
ID No.145/2018
ID No.146/2018
ID No.147/2018
ID No.148/2018
ID No.149/2018

ID No.179/2018

Sh. Shri Pal
Sh. Shiv Kumar

Sh. Ramhet
Sh. Suresh

Sh. Satyaveer
Smt. Vineeta

Sh. Pawan

Sh. Narender Singh Chhillar

Sh. Ashok Kumar
Sh. Ramesh Gupta & Ors.

ARGUMENTS

Sh. Vinesh Kumar

FURTHER PROCEEDING

Sh. Sonu Kumar
Sh. Joginder Singh
Sh. Vikram Singh
Sh. Gulfam

Sh. Manish Kumar
Sh. Rajveer Singh
Sh. Sachin Kumar
Sh. Rizwan Ahmad
Sh. Sandeep Tiwari
Sh. Kuldeep Kumar
Sh. Pankaj Tiwari
Sh. Ashok Kumar
Sh. Viku

Sh. Kashinath Ram
Sh. Nitish

Rumal Singh

Sh. Sumit Kumar

Sports Authority of India & Anr.
Sports Authority of India & Anr.

Sports Authority of India & Anr.
Sports Authority of India & Anr.
Sports Authority of India & Anr.

Sports Authority of India

Sports Authority of India

General Officer Commanding HQ

Central Bank Of India

D.IA.L. & Ors.

State Bank of India & Ors.

Chief Post Master & Anr.
Chief Post Master & Anr.
Chief Post Master & Anr.
Chief Post Master & Anr.
Chief Post Master & Anr.
Chief Post Master & Anr.
Chief Post Master & Anr.
Chief Post Master & Anr.
Chief Post Master & Anr.
Chief Post Master & Anr.
Chief Post Master & Anr.
Chief Post Master & Anr.
Chief Post Master & Anr.
Chief Post Master & Anr.
Chief Post Master & Anr.
Chief Post Master & Anr.

Chief Post Master & Anr.



