## BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

## CAUSE LIST DATED 04.12.2024,

## HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

<u> </u>	OSE EIST BATE	ED 04.12.2024,	HEARING TIME TT.OO A.M. ONWARDS	
SR. No		NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	REMARKS
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
01	ID No.111/2020	Sh. Dharmendra Kumar	Bharti Airtel & Anr.	
02	ID No. 76/2022	Shiv Raj Meena & 02 Ors.	E.D.M.C.	
03	ID No.150/2023	Smt. Sangeeta Devi	Miistry of Information & Broadcasting & Ann	
04	ID No. 08/2024	Sh. Anil Kumar	National Insurance Co. Ltd.	
05	ID No. 09/2024	Sh. Monu	National Insurance Co. Ltd.	
06	ID No. 10/2024	Smt. Rachna Devi	Punjab National Bank	
		REJOINDER		
07	ID No.255/2019	Smt. Seema	Airport Authority & Ors.	
08	ID No.256/2019	Smt. Saroj	Airport Authority & Ors.	
09	ID No.257/2019	Smt. Seema	Airport Authority & Ors.	
10	ID No. 77/2022	Sh. Ashok & 32 Ors.	E.D.M.C.	
11	ID No. 78/2022	Sh. Kanwar Pal & 24 Ors.	E.D.M.C.	
12	ID No. 79/2022	Mohd. Junaid	E.D.M.C.	
13	ID No. 80/2022	Sh. Pankaj Kumar	E.D.M.C.	
		FRAMING OF ISSUES		
14	ID No. 20/2019	Sh. Hari Om & 24 Ors.	D.I.A.L. & Ors.	
1		REPLY & CONSIDERATION	N OF APPLICATION	
15	ID No. 13/2015	Smt. Lali Devi	D.I.A.L. & Ors.	
16	ID No. 79/2020	Sh. Rajender Kumar	C.P.W.D. & Ors.	
17	ID No.181/2020	Sh. Bachan Singh Rana	A.I.I.M.S.	
18	ID No.269/2021	Sh. Gur Charan Sharma	T.R.A.I. & Ors.	
19	ID No.205/2022	Smt. Advika Gulshan Chunekar	Deutsche Lufthansa AG & Ors.	
		EVIDENCE		
20	ID No. 08/2019	Sh. Narayan Singh	Airport Authority of India & Ors.	
21	ID No. 88/2020	Sh. Ghanshyam Sharma	Sports Authority of India & Anr.	
22	ID No. 89/2020	Sh. Hakim Singh	Sports Authority of India & Anr.	
23	ID No. 90/2020	Sh. Ayodhya Prasad	Sports Authority of India & Anr.	
24	ID No. 91/2020	Smt. Radhika	Sports Authority of India & Anr.	

25	ID No. 93/2020	Sh. Shri Pal	Sports Authority of India & Anr.	
26	ID No. 94/2020	Sh. Shiv Kumar	Sports Authority of India & Anr.	
26	ID No. 95/2020	Sh. Ramhet	Sports Authority of India & Anr.	
27	ID No. 96/2020	Sh. Suresh	Sports Authority of India & Anr.	
28	ID No. 97/2020	Sh. Satyaveer	Sports Authority of India & Anr.	
29	ID No. 04/2021	Smt. Vineeta	Sports Authority of India	
30	ID No. 12/2021	Sh. Pawan	Sports Authority of India	
31	ID No. 86/2022	Sh. Narender Singh Chhillar	General Officer Commanding HQ	
32	ID No. 16/2017	Sh. Ashok Kumar	Central Bank Of India	
33	ID No. 31/2017	Sh. Ramesh Gupta & Ors.	D.I.A.L. & Ors.	
		<u>ARGUMENTS</u>		
34	ID No. 83/2016	Sh. Vinesh Kumar	State Bank of India & Ors.	
		FURTHER PROCEEDING		
35	ID No.134/2018	Sh. Sonu Kumar	Chief Post Master & Anr.	
36	ID No.135/2018	Sh. Joginder Singh	Chief Post Master & Anr.	
37	ID No.136/2018	Sh. Vikram Singh	Chief Post Master & Anr.	
38	ID No.137/2018	Sh. Gulfam	Chief Post Master & Anr.	
39	ID No.138/2018	Sh. Manish Kumar	Chief Post Master & Anr.	
40	ID No.139/2018	Sh. Rajveer Singh	Chief Post Master & Anr.	
41	ID No.140/2018	Sh. Sachin Kumar	Chief Post Master & Anr.	
42	ID No.141/2018	Sh. Rizwan Ahmad	Chief Post Master & Anr.	
43	ID No.142/2018	Sh. Sandeep Tiwari	Chief Post Master & Anr.	
44	ID No.143/2018	Sh. Kuldeep Kumar	Chief Post Master & Anr.	
45	ID No.144/2018	Sh. Pankaj Tiwari	Chief Post Master & Anr.	
46	ID No.145/2018	Sh. Ashok Kumar	Chief Post Master & Anr.	
47	ID No.146/2018	Sh. Viku	Chief Post Master & Anr.	
48	ID No.147/2018	Sh. Kashinath Ram	Chief Post Master & Anr.	
49	ID No.148/2018	Sh. Nitish	Chief Post Master & Anr.	
50	ID No.149/2018	Rumal Singh	Chief Post Master & Anr.	
51	ID No.179/2018	Sh. Sumit Kumar	Chief Post Master & Anr.	
-				